
12,448

6,634

1,307
865 904 735

13,356

6,470

2,655

1,208 1,114 1,063 778

0

2,000

4,000

6,000

8,000

10,000

12,000

14,000

16,000

SBS ‐ Facebook SBS ‐ Twitter SBS ‐ Instagram AB&YS ‐ Facebook NMTA ‐ WaterLife NMTA ‐ FB NMTA ‐ LinkedIn

NMTA Audiences
Social & WaterLife

(SBS direct email is 52,478 compared to 46,966 in 2019)

2019 2022



623
591 602 621 640 631 639 659 665 653 665

605
576 570

77
91

98 87
95

79 84
77 70 72 62

23 59
40

0

100

200

300

400

500

600

700

800

2010 (700) 2011 (682) 2012 (700) 2013 (708) 2014 (735) 2015 (710) 2016 (723) 2017 (736) 2018 (735) 2019 (725) 2020 (727) 2021 (628) 2022 (635) 2022 Goal (610)

NMTA Membership (year end)
with New Member detail

Membership (renewals) New Members



$23,214 $17,338 $10,476 $22,264

$77,573

‐$6,199 ‐$13

$75,022

$16,009

‐$61,490

‐$198,574

‐$665,054

$58,489

‐$800,000

‐$700,000

‐$600,000

‐$500,000

‐$400,000

‐$300,000

‐$200,000

‐$100,000

$0

$100,000

$200,000

2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022

NMTA Consolidated Budget



$1,599,714
$1,556,504 $1,584,042 $1,576,075

$1,698,277
$1,604,776 $1,565,534

$1,716,211
$1,767,694 $1,762,158

$1,711,512

$1,314,507

$1,005,003

$0

$200,000

$400,000

$600,000

$800,000

$1,000,000

$1,200,000

$1,400,000

$1,600,000

$1,800,000

$2,000,000

2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022

NMTA Reserves (FYE)



$1,513,557
$1,577,346 $1,554,082 $1,551,374

$1,674,190

$1,513,552
$1,466,650

$1,568,263 $1,582,274 $1,560,375

$1,316,397

$871,043

$0

$200,000

$400,000

$600,000

$800,000

$1,000,000

$1,200,000

$1,400,000

$1,600,000

$1,800,000

2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021

Unrestricted Net Assets (audited)



106 104 105 112 105 115 135 137 129 127 134 127 122

1,195 1,162
1,243

1,434

1,666

1,845

2,465

2,644 2,608

2,317

2,543
2,448

2,349

0

500

1000

1500

2000

2500

3000

2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022

NMTA Health Trust
(calendar year)

Health Trust ‐ Members Health Trust ‐ Employees



$556,836 $568,794

$612,459 $623,045

$709,359

$673,965 $679,108

$726,081 $714,725 $711,949

$745,743

‐$21,482

$574,273

‐$100,000

$0

$100,000

$200,000

$300,000

$400,000

$500,000

$600,000

$700,000

$800,000

2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022

Seattle Boat Show
(net income)



53,657
55,571

48,079
46,814 47,406 46,544

48,120
46,565 46,938

43,619
42,634

5,227

26,613

0

10,000

20,000

30,000

40,000

50,000

60,000

2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021* 2022

Seattle Boat Show
(indoor attendance)



$11,188

$21,398

‐$59,556

$8,337

$27,463

‐$70,000

‐$60,000

‐$50,000

‐$40,000

‐$30,000

‐$20,000

‐$10,000

$0

$10,000

$20,000

$30,000

$40,000

2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022

Anacortes Boat & Yacht Show
(net income)



$14,737

$8,320

$20,634

$23,298
$23,950

$17,813
$17,138

$24,936

$14,510

$27,003

$24,746

$22,393

$0

$5,000

$10,000

$15,000

$20,000

$25,000

$30,000

2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021

Marina Conference 
(net income)




